246 SAGINAW CONTROL & ENGINEERING  •  STOCK PRICE LIST
304 STAINLESS STEEL ENVIROLINE® SERIES
SINGLE-DOOR SINGLE-ACCESS ENCLOSURESStainless Steel
Enviroline® Series
Free-Standing
Single-Door Enclosures
ENCLOSURE PRODUCT CODE S4
Catalog 	 Height	 Width	 Depth       	 Industry 	  List

ed
 E
nc
lo
su
re
s (
St
ain
les
s S
te
el)
7
Available within 10 working days if not in stock
SCE-60EL2418SSFS 60.00 24.00 18.00 IS6 4,239.55
SCE-60EL3624SSFS 60.00 36.00 24.00 IS6 5,108.64
SCE-72EL2418SSFS 72.00 24.00 18.00 IS6 4,502.73
SCE-72EL2424SSFS 72.00 24.00 24.00 IS6 4,849.77
SCE-72EL3018SSFS 72.00 30.00 18.00 IS6 4,833.41
SCE-72EL3024SSFS 72.00 30.00 24.00 IS6 5,367.27
SCE-72EL3618SSFS 72.00 36.00 18.00 IS6 5,345.91
SCE-72EL3624SSFS 72.00 36.00 24.00 IS6 5,981.36
SCE-72EL3630SSFS 72.00 36.00 30.00 IS6 6,616.82
SCE-72EL3636SSFS 72.00 36.00 36.00 IS6 7,252.27
SCE-90EL2420SSFS 90.00 24.00 20.00 IS6 5,325.00
SCE-90EL3620SSFS 90.00 36.00 20.00 IS6 6,618.18
SCE-90EL3624SSFS 90.00 36.00 24.00 IS6 7,188.18
SCE-90EL3636SSFS 90.00 36.00 36.00 IS6 8,386.82
SCE-60EL2418SS6FS 60.00 24.00 18.00 IS6 5,087.45
SCE-60EL3624SS6FS 60.00 36.00 24.00 IS6 6,130.36
SCE-72EL2418SS6FS 72.00 24.00 18.00 IS6 5,403.27
SCE-72EL2424SS6FS 72.00 24.00 24.00 IS6 5,819.73
SCE-72EL3018SS6FS 72.00 30.00 18.00 IS6 5,800.09
SCE-72EL3024SS6FS 72.00 30.00 24.00 IS6 6,440.73
SCE-72EL3618SS6FS 72.00 36.00 18.00 IS6 6,415.09
SCE-72EL3624SS6FS 72.00 36.00 24.00 IS6 7,177.64
SCE-72EL3630SS6FS 72.00 36.00 30.00 IS6 7,940.18
SCE-72EL3636SS6FS 72.00 36.00 36.00 IS6 8,702.73
SCE-90EL2420SS6FS 90.00 24.00 20.00 IS6 6,390.00
SCE-90EL3620SS6FS 90.00 36.00 20.00 IS6 7,941.82
SCE-90EL3624SS6FS 90.00 36.00 24.00 IS6 8,625.82
SCE-90EL3636SS6FS 90.00 36.00 36.00 IS6 10,064.18
Catalog 	 Height	 Width	 Depth       	 Industry 	  List
No.	 (A)	 (B)	 (C)	 Standard	 Price
***Special Instructions apply for IS3, IS4 and IS6
to maintain the environmental rating of Type 3R